Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore
Shri Vaishnav Institute of Paramedical Sciences
Academic Calendar Session 2024-25

SVzrTfacrs [ [ 18S8F FIRST YEAR- BPT/ BMLT/ BXRT/ DMLT/ DDT
Date & Day(s) From Date & Day(s) To Activity Particulars Day's

3rd Nov 2025 Monday - Commencement of Classes (All Programs)
3rd Nov 2025 Monday .- |10th Feb Tuesday Classes 17
11 Feb 2025 Wednesday 14 Feb 2026 Saturday Mid Term Examination I -
21st Feb 2026 Saturday - Result Declaration of Mid Term Examination |
16 Feb 2026 Monday 12th May 2026 Tuesday Classes 70
13th May 2026 Wednesday |16th May 2026 Saturday ~ [Mid Term Examination II -+
23rd May 2026 Saturday - Result Declaration of Mid Term Examination II
18th May 2026 Monday 15th July 2026 Wednesday |[Classes 49
14th Tuly 2026 Tuesday 17th July 2026 Saturday Teaching Assessment (Including Internal Submission 4

of Practical Courses )

21st July 2026 Tuesday

31st July 2026 Friday

Annual Practical Examination

11

Total Days (219)=Teaching Days(200)+MST Days (08)+ Internal External Days (11)
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